WILDLAND FIRE AWARENESS TRAIL RUN

1/2 MARATHON OVERALL RESULTS A evenrts

5-09-2015

Timing and Results Provided by OrangeSKY Events, Inc

WILDLAND FIRE AWARENESS TRAIL HALF MARATHON & 5K
HALF MARATHON OVERALL

Position Bib # Name Total Pace Age Gender Age Rank

1 204 RYAN EMERY 01:35:11.3 7:16 31 M 1st MALE 30-39
2 205 NICOLAS FERNANDEZ 01:40:44.4 7:41 36 M 2nd MALE 30-39
3 247 SEAN WHALEN 01:49:05.4 8:20 34 M 3rd MALE 30-39
4 239 DANNY SIERRA 01:53:28.0 8:40 26 M 1st MALE 20-29
5 197 RAUL CARRANZA 01:54:44.3 8:45 36 M 4th MALE 30-39
6 255 MEGHAN WOLF 01:55:52.6 8:51 40 F 1st FEMALE 40-49
7 209 MYRON HALLAUER 01:55:57.3 8:51 61 M 1st MALE 60-69
8 218 KAYLA LANDAU 01:56:10.0 8:52 19 F 1st FEMALE 14-19
9 191 WYNNE ALLEN 01:57:10.8 8:57 20 F 1st FEMALE 20-29
10 224 RAY LITTLE 01:59:39.7 9:08 49 M 1st MALE 40-49
11 231 KELLY PELCHER 02:05:05.2 9:33 39 F 1st FEMALE 30-39
12 216 RICHARD KENDALL 02:08:59.6 9:51 68 M 2nd MALE 60-69
13 241 CHAD SWANSON 02:09:15.0 9:52 28 M 2nd MALE 20-29
14 233 KELLY ROAM 02:10:50.1 9:59 35 M 5th MALE 30-39
15 246 JEFF WATKINS 02:11:56.1 10:04 33 M 6th MALE 30-39
16 222 BRETT LEE 02:14:12.0 10:15 53 M 1st MALE 50-59
17 192 KULWADEE AXTELL 02:14:25.2 10:16 46 F 2nd FEMALE 40-49
18 244 AMY VIGEN 02:14:45.2 10:17 25 F 2nd FEMALE 20-29
19 200 ALLISON DANNER 02:15:34.3 10:21 28 F 3rd FEMALE 20-29
20 250 BRANDON DEY 02:15:40.8 10:21 38 M 7th MALE 30-39
21 232 ROBERT PURUCKER 02:17:57.7 10:32 50 M 2nd MALE 50-59
22 206 PETER FROMHERZ 02:22:28.7 10:53 26 M 3rd MALE 20-29
23 202 CHRISTINA ELDER 02:23:50.4 10:59 36 F 2nd FEMALE 30-39
24 198 LORI CRAWFORD 02:24:09.1 11:00 43 F 3rd FEMALE 40-49
25 245 MARK WALKER 02:24:40.7 11:03 63 M 3rd MALE 60-69
26 220 TARA LARRAMENDY 02:24:43.7 11:03 39 F 3rd FEMALE 30-39
27 243 MIKE THORSON 02:25:35.0 11:07 72 M 1st MALE 70+



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

WILDLAND FIRE AWARENESS TRAIL RUN

240
235
225
237
229
193
219
226
217
238
207
269
257
258
208
199
227
242
230
211
236
201
213
214
221
210
195
223

5-09-2015

JESSICA SMITH
HEIDI RUSHFORTH
TERAH MALSAM
SHAWN SALMI
MARCIE MILLER
ROLAND BLAIS
DEAN LANDAU

VANESSA MARQUEZ

MISS KYM
JESSICA SANTOYO
YESENIA FUENTES
JOSEPH MENDOZA
MELISSA PARTYKA
DARREN PARTYKA

TARA HAGAN

SHANNON CRIDEBRING

JO MEACHAM

CARMEN THOMASON

CAROL NAGEOTTE
TARYN HOLLAND
SHELLY SALMI
EMILY DODD

ROBERT HUNSBERGER

TEE ISEMINGER
JAMIE LAWLESS
ELISE HOFFMANN
REBECCA BODNAR
RITALG

02:27:00.7
02:27:02.4
02:27:02.5
02:27:22.6
02:31:49.4
02:32:45.8
02:35:30.8
02:37:59.9
02:38:01.6
02:38:30.0
02:38:45.1
02:44:21.9
02:46:04.1
02:46:04.9
02:46:38.9
02:48:08.1
03:03:39.6
03:04:57.3
03:08:38.6
03:10:00.0
03:12:08.6
03:13:22.5
03:18:38.9
03:40:44.6
03:53:06.6
03:53:06.7
03:53:07.3
03:53:07.3

11:13
11:13
11:13
11:15
11:35
11:40
11:52
12:04
12:04
12:06
12:07
12:33
12:41
12:41
12:43
12:50
14:01
14.07
14:24
14:30
14:40
14:46
15:10
16:51
17:48
17:48
17:48
17:48

1/2 MARATHON OVERALL RESULTS

Timing and Results Provided by OrangeSKY Events, Inc

32
33
35
48
35
49
50
32
41
25
27
30
53
22
44
45
48
32
67
28
48
30
32
44
39
40
46
37

b T e T o T T o T & s s s O o O o s o T & - T o T o T & M & T » i & B s B 3|

4th FEMALE 30-39
5th FEMALE 30-39
6th FEMALE 30-39
2nd MALE 40-49
7th FEMALE 30-39
3rd MALE 40-49
3rd MALE 50-59
8th FEMALE 30-39
4th FEMALE 40-49
4th FEMALE 20-29
5th FEMALE 20-29
8th MALE 30-39
1st FEMALE 50-59
4th MALE 20-29
5th FEMALE 40-49
6th FEMALE 40-49
7th FEMALE 40-49
9th FEMALE 30-39
1st FEMALE 60-69
6th FEMALE 20-29
8th FEMALE 40-49
10th FEMALE 30-39
9th MALE 30-39
9th FEMALE 40-49
11th FEMALE 30-39
10th FEMALE 40-49
11th FEMALE 40-49
12th FEMALE 30-39



