WILDLAND FIRE AWARENESS TRAIL RUN





5-09-2015

Timing and Results Provided by OrangeSKY Events, Inc

WILDLAND FIRE AWARENESS TRAIL HALF MARATHON & 5K

HALF MARATHON OVERALL							
Position	Bib#	Name	Total	Pace	Age	Gender	Age Rank
1	204	RYAN EMERY	01:35:11.3	7:16	31	M	1st MALE 30-39
2	205	NICOLAS FERNANDEZ	01:40:44.4	7:41	36	M	2nd MALE 30-39
3	247	SEAN WHALEN	01:49:05.4	8:20	34	M	3rd MALE 30-39
4	239	DANNY SIERRA	01:53:28.0	8:40	26	M	1st MALE 20-29
5	197	RAUL CARRANZA	01:54:44.3	8:45	36	M	4th MALE 30-39
6	255	MEGHAN WOLF	01:55:52.6	8:51	40	F	1st FEMALE 40-49
7	209	MYRON HALLAUER	01:55:57.3	8:51	61	M	1st MALE 60-69
8	218	KAYLA LANDAU	01:56:10.0	8:52	19	F	1st FEMALE 14-19
9	191	WYNNE ALLEN	01:57:10.8	8:57	20	F	1st FEMALE 20-29
10	224	RAY LITTLE	01:59:39.7	9:08	49	M	1st MALE 40-49
11	231	KELLY PELCHER	02:05:05.2	9:33	39	F	1st FEMALE 30-39
12	216	RICHARD KENDALL	02:08:59.6	9:51	68	M	2nd MALE 60-69
13	241	CHAD SWANSON	02:09:15.0	9:52	28	M	2nd MALE 20-29
14	233	KELLY ROAM	02:10:50.1	9:59	35	M	5th MALE 30-39
15	246	JEFF WATKINS	02:11:56.1	10:04	33	M	6th MALE 30-39
16	222	BRETT LEE	02:14:12.0	10:15	53	M	1st MALE 50-59
17	192	KULWADEE AXTELL	02:14:25.2	10:16	46	F	2nd FEMALE 40-49
18	244	AMY VIGEN	02:14:45.2	10:17	25	F	2nd FEMALE 20-29
19	200	ALLISON DANNER	02:15:34.3	10:21	28	F	3rd FEMALE 20-29
20	250	BRANDON DEY	02:15:40.8	10:21	38	M	7th MALE 30-39
21	232	ROBERT PURUCKER	02:17:57.7	10:32	50	M	2nd MALE 50-59
22	206	PETER FROMHERZ	02:22:28.7	10:53	26	M	3rd MALE 20-29
23	202	CHRISTINA ELDER	02:23:50.4	10:59	36	F	2nd FEMALE 30-39
24	198	LORI CRAWFORD	02:24:09.1	11:00	43	F	3rd FEMALE 40-49
25	245	MARK WALKER	02:24:40.7	11:03	63	M	3rd MALE 60-69
26	220	TARA LARRAMENDY	02:24:43.7	11:03	39	F	3rd FEMALE 30-39
27	243	MIKE THORSON	02:25:35.0	11:07	72	M	1st MALE 70+

WILDLAND FIRE AWARENESS TRAIL RUN





5-09-2015

Timing and Results Provided by OrangeSKY Events, Inc

28	240	JESSICA SMITH	02:27:00.7 11:13	32	F	4th FEMALE 30-39
29	235	HEIDI RUSHFORTH	02:27:02.4 11:13	33	F	5th FEMALE 30-39
30	225	TERAH MALSAM	02:27:02.5 11:13	35	F	6th FEMALE 30-39
31	237	SHAWN SALMI	02:27:22.6 11:15	48	M	2nd MALE 40-49
32	229	MARCIE MILLER	02:31:49.4 11:35	35	F	7th FEMALE 30-39
33	193	ROLAND BLAIS	02:32:45.8 11:40	49	M	3rd MALE 40-49
34	219	DEAN LANDAU	02:35:30.8 11:52	50	M	3rd MALE 50-59
35	226	VANESSA MARQUEZ	02:37:59.9 12:04	32	F	8th FEMALE 30-39
36	217	MISS KYM	02:38:01.6 12:04	41	F	4th FEMALE 40-49
37	238	JESSICA SANTOYO	02:38:30.0 12:06	25	F	4th FEMALE 20-29
38	207	YESENIA FUENTES	02:38:45.1 12:07	27	F	5th FEMALE 20-29
39	269	JOSEPH MENDOZA	02:44:21.9 12:33	30	M	8th MALE 30-39
40	257	MELISSA PARTYKA	02:46:04.1 12:41	53	F	1st FEMALE 50-59
41	258	DARREN PARTYKA	02:46:04.9 12:41	22	M	4th MALE 20-29
42	208	TARA HAGAN	02:46:38.9 12:43	44	F	5th FEMALE 40-49
43	199	SHANNON CRIDEBRING	02:48:08.1 12:50	45	F	6th FEMALE 40-49
44	227	JO MEACHAM	03:03:39.6 14:01	48	F	7th FEMALE 40-49
45	242	CARMEN THOMASON	03:04:57.3 14:07	32	F	9th FEMALE 30-39
46	230	CAROL NAGEOTTE	03:08:38.6 14:24	67	F	1st FEMALE 60-69
47	211	TARYN HOLLAND	03:10:00.0 14:30	28	F	6th FEMALE 20-29
48	236	SHELLY SALMI	03:12:08.6 14:40	48	F	8th FEMALE 40-49
49	201	EMILY DODD	03:13:22.5 14:46	30	F	10th FEMALE 30-39
50	213	ROBERT HUNSBERGER	03:18:38.9 15:10	32	M	9th MALE 30-39
51	214	TEE ISEMINGER	03:40:44.6 16:51	44	F	9th FEMALE 40-49
52	221	JAMIE LAWLESS	03:53:06.6 17:48	39	F	11th FEMALE 30-39
53	210	ELISE HOFFMANN	03:53:06.7 17:48	40	F	10th FEMALE 40-49
54	195	REBECCA BODNAR	03:53:07.3 17:48	46	F	11th FEMALE 40-49
55	223	RITA LG	03:53:07.3 17:48	37	F	12th FEMALE 30-39